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No.
Exhibitor Website Description of Products

1 Joules www.joules.com Hats, fur, tweed and accessories

2 Cousins Tweed www.cousinsofcheltenham.co.uk Ladies tweed fashions

3 Browne & Daughters www.browneanddaughters.com Beautifully tailored coats & suits made to order

4 Conversation Pieces www.ascotgallery.com Original artwork and limited edition prints from leading artists

5 Injured Jockeys Fund www.injuredjockeys.co.uk A range of gifts 

6 Montana Country Collection www.montanacountrycollection.com Stylish town and country fashion for ladies & gentlemen

7 Laland & Bo www.lalandandbo.com
Gorgeous country jewellery, couture tweeds, equestrian bags, tweed 

headwear and gifts

8 Attwoolls www.attwoolls.co.uk Barbour clothing & accessories

9 Dubarry www.dubarry.com Luxurious tweed, waterproof leather boots & accessories

10
Elizabeth Armstrong Equine 

Artist
www.elizabetharmstrong.co.uk Original art, limited edition prints, greeting and thank you cards

10 Art to Life www.art-to-life.co.uk
Unusual, striking art. Peruso is presented on stunning aluminium panels and 

wooden table tops

11 Jonny Beardsall www.jonnybeardsall.com Killer hats from preloved furs

12 Punchestown Festival www.punchestown.com The home of Irish Jump racing and grand finale of the National Hunt season

13 Graham McCartney Millinery www.silktophats.com Ladies & gents couture hats

14 Yvette Jelfs Hats www.yvettejelfs.com
Couture, ready to wear & stock hats and other accessories. Made in the 

Scottish Borders

15 Start Smart www.startsmart.co.uk Wonderful selection of high quality children's clothing

16 Holland Cooper www.hollandcooper.com The home of luxury British made tweed clothing

17 Fairfax & Favor www.fairfaxandfavor.com Luxury footwear

18 South West Ten www.southwestten.com
Leading British supplier of fur lined parkas, cashmere & fur wraps & other 

luxury accessories

19 Estribos Argentina www.estribos.co Luxury Argentine goods- Hats, polobelts & accessories

20 Sculpture to Wear www.sculpturetowear.co.uk Makers of the finest equestrian jewellery. Established in 1990

21 Peachy Belts www.peachybelts.co.uk
Beautiful Italian leather belts with detachable buckles made from brass, 

pewter & Swarovski

22 Atlas & I www.atlas-and-i.com Personalised vintage map art

22 Susie Wilson Sculpture www.susiewilsonart.com Susie Wilson's sculptures & bronzes

23 Martin & Co www.martin-and-co.com
Purveyors of fine jewellery and watches including Rolex, Mikimoto and 

Fope. Creators of the Gold Cup for over 75 years

24 Stevenson Brothers www.stevensonbros.com Classic rocking horses
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25 Moloh www.moloh.com Women's classic tailoring and military styling. Quirky yet elegant

26 Equestrian Art International www.equestrianartuk.com Dealer in original, contemporary equestrian fine art

27 Really Wild Clothing www.reallywildclothing.co.uk
Offering bespoke tailored luxury tweeds with liberty print shirts, elegant 

accessories, luxurious knitwear and their leather & suede Spanish boots

28 Oxford Shirt Company www.oxfordshirt.co.uk Selection of ladies, men's and children's shirts

29 Mackenzie & George www.mackenzieandgeorge.com
Handmade leather accessories inspired by English equestrianism & 

countryside lifestyles. Also felt hats & handmade feather brooches

30 Ostrich 2 Love www.ostrich2love.co.uk
Brilliantly coloured ostrich leather fashion and home accessories. 

Handcrafted from the finest materials

31 Hiho Silver www.hihosilver.co.uk Silver country jewellery

32 Delanns Jewels www.delannsjewels.com
Delanns Jewels' gold and diamond jewellery ranges from exciting one-off 

designs to estate pieces. 

33 Wizzer & Whitehead www.wizzerandwhitehead.com
Bespoke tweed taxidermy & country interior designs for the discerning 

customer

34 Beatrice Von Tresckow www.beatricevontresckow.com Ladies fashion - Exquisite and unique designer wear

35 Welligogs www.welligogs.com Waterproof leather country boots and clothing for men and women

36 Simply the Best Driftwood teak horses

37 Emphasize Ladies fashion wear from sizes 8-30

38 Racing Post Books www.racingpost.com/shop Book sellers

39 Elm of Burford www.elmofburford.com Schoffel, RM Williams, Possum & Merino, Barbour & more

40 Harriet Glen Design www.hgd.co.uk Jewellery and sculptures by Harriet Glen

41 Laurie and Jules www.laurieandjules.co.uk
A unique and electric collection of luxurious and stylish women's clothing 

and accessories. Gorgeous Fur tailored jackets , cashmere and more.

42 Timothy Foxx www.timothyfoxx.co.uk Exceptionally eccentric tweed clothing

43 Susie Pringle Cashmere www.susiepringle.com Beautiful cashmere knitwear for day & evening

44 Silver Editions www.silver-editions.co.uk Sterling silver and silver-plated gifts, leather travel gifts, silver jewellery

45 KC Collection www.kccollection.co.uk Lambskin, suede & fur outerwear & hats

46 Country Luxe www.countryluxe.co.uk Providing the ultimate shopping indulgence for your home, lifestyle & pet

47 Horse Racing Ireland www.goracing.ie
Visit us in the shopping village for you chance to win a VIP trip to Longines 

Irish Champions Weekend and for all you need to know to plan you next 

trip to Ireland

48 Mojo & McCoy www.mojoandmccoy.com Clothing boutique

49 The Flying Fox www.theflyingfox.co.uk Country interiors & gifts
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